
Full Kitchen opens at 11:00am Morning menu available at 9:30am
ALL FOOD COOKED

FRESH TO ORDERALL BEEF IS

CERTIFIED ANGUS

                  Cuban Sofrito:
15.45

Angus ground beef, in tomato,
wine, onions, peppers, garlic, .................
olives, w/slices of avocado. 

11.95

____Dish

* Served w/ white rice, Cuban black beans & sweet plantains

Cuban Shredded Beef*

Nancy's Picadillo*

12.95

9.95

Bowl____

D I S H E S  &  B O W L S

(Lechon Asado)                   PREMIUM, tender pork,
slow cooked 15 hours in Mojo marinade............Roast Pork* 14.25 10.95

Curry blend of tomato,
wine, onions, peppers, ................. 14.25Chino Chicken Curry* 10.95

(as prepared in Old Havana’s China Town)

14.25Saffron Rice & Chicken 11.95
(Arroz con Pollo a la chorrera/ Wet/Sticky Rice)

Saffron style rice,
beer, wine, garlic, ................
peppers, onions, olives

(served w/ Tostones) (substitute with SHRIMP) ............. 17.45 15.45

onions, bell peppers, garlic

(Ropa Vieja)

Chicken

(HAVANA       or        MOJO)Havana
Sautés*

Steak
Shrimp

12.95 10.95Cut premium white breast. (select sauté)....................

15.45 12.95Cut Angus steak, grilled onions (select sauté)..........

16.45 14.95Pan seared with butter (select sauté)..........................

A D D  F R I E D  E G G  o r  AV O C A D O  t o  B O W L ,  D I S H  o r  FA M I LY PA C K ( x 4 )  . . . .  2 . 5 0

____

Family
Pack

fusion of tomato, wine, ...........

garlic & olive oil 

(serves 4)

56.00

44.00

52.00

52.00

53.00

63.00

47.00

56.00

59.00

lime, fresh garlic,
onion, olive oil.
(Cuban Mojo)

red bell, garlic, onion,
wine, olive oil & tomato

purée reduction
           9.95Cuban Mojo roast pork, sliced gourmet ham, Cubano sauce, pickles & Swiss ....................

Grilled, Cut Angus steak, grilled onions & peppers, mayo & Swiss ................................................         13.95

(Sandwich Cubano)

H A N D - H E L D S
 (ADD AVO, EGG or BACON $2.50)

 (ADD SIDE SALAD $2.95)

ver. 30.0

Plancha Sandwiches
Original Cubano

Super Cubano

Cuban Roast Pork

Same as the ORIGINAL with extra pork and Swiss......................................................................           12.95

Pork, slow roasted 15 hours in Mojo marinade. served w/mustard, mayo & swiss...............           10.95
(Lechon Asado)

Cuban Brisket Grill

Chicken Grill 

Steak Grill

Avo, thinly sliced sweet onions, drizzled w/lime, EV olive oil & Swiss, ...................................           9.95
(w/ CHICKEN add $3)(VEGETARIAN)Avocado 

(Pressed Cuban Bread w/ Plantain)

(Ropa Vieja Sandwich)
Cuban Shredded Beef, grilled onioins & pepprs, melted Cheddar, tomato & mayo..............      13.95

Cut grilled breast, grilled onions, swiss, tomato, mayo .............................................................           9.95

Bodega (Add HAM or AVO $2.50) (Vegi Option 8.95)
Fried Eggs, bacon, Swiss, tomato, spinach, sweet onions, Dijon w/beans & rice,
on grilled sourdough..........................................................................................................................          10.95

           3.75

- B e e f

(beans only 8oz. 3.50)  (rice only 2.00) .......................................................................................           4.95

lightly fried & served with dipping sauce (side order)..............................................................           5.95

           6.95Maduros: ripened, sweet plantain bananas, fried to a golden brown.

(each) .................................................................................................Empanadas

Cuban Black Beans & Rice

Yuca Fries or Sweet Potato

Plantains - Maduros or Tostones

Stuffed w/ Nancy's Picadillo ground beef.

- O s c a r
Cuban Roast Pork, BLACK FOREST ham, Swiss cheese w/ side of Mojo sauce.

- C h i c k e n  M o j o
Mojo Chicken & cheese w/ side Mojo sauce.

(side)

(side)

Tostones: unripe, plantain bananas, fried, salted & pressed flat .....................................................

C R A V I N G S

- V e g g i e
Spinach & cheese w/roasted potato, corn, onions, bell peppers & cilantro.

(VEGETARIAN)

(VEGETARIAN)

(VEGETARIAN)

Buttered bread served w/ Avo, sliced sweet onions, drizzled w/lime & olive oil ...................          6.95
(side)Cuban Sliced Bread w/Avo

ver. 30.0

(Bread Only $4.95)

Sliced avo, tomato, sweet onions, drizzled w/lime & EV olive oil. .....................................................        6.95
Avocado Cubano Side (VEGETARIAN)

Spring Mix greens, sliced avo, tomato & sweet onions, drizzled w/ lime & EV olive oil,
Mojo Chicken & lite dressing. ..................................................................................................................

Layered with rice, Cuban black beans,
Chopped Mix greens, MEAT or VEGGIE CHOICE,
topped with tomato, olives, lime wedge.

Caribbean Bowls: 10.95HAVANA CHICKEN ...........................

S A L A D / S O U P

House made broth, w/celery, carrots, potato, onion,
rosemary, cilantro & lemon                                    ........           8.95Rustic Chicken Soup (side of rice, bread)

 (ADD AVO, EGG or BACON $2.50)

           10.95

Salad Cubano w/Grilled Chicken

ver. 30.0

VEGETARIAN (with Avo)................... 9.95

Eggs, bacon, Swiss, tomato, spinach,
sweet onions, Dijon on sliced bread, w/beans & rice ...........           10.95Bodega Sandwich

Choice of 2 Emp. 2 fried eggs over white rice,
side of black beans ............................................................           11.95Empanadas & Eggs

Cut Angus Steak, grilled onions,
fried eggs, rice, black beans .....................................           15.95Cuban Steak & Eggs

           9.95Cuban roast pork, ham, Sauce, pickles & Swiss ..................Cubano Sandwich

Eggs (2).............................       2.95

Morn ings

Beans & Rice.....................
Bacon (2)..........................        2.50

        4.95

Layered w/rice, black beans, grilled onions,
cheese, Cuban shredded beef, fried egg & tomato .....................13.95Ropa Egg Bowl (VEGETARIAN version $7.95 w/ AVO)

           11.95Americano Scramble Eggs, red onions, tomato, cheddar,
peperoncini & bacon or ham ..............................................

           9.95Spanish Scramble Eggs, sweet onions, red bell, tomato,
olives, capers & Swiss ........................................................

SCRAMBLES w/ black beans, rice & buttered Cuban bread (Egg Whts add $1)

(VEGETARIAN)

Cuban Bread & Butter ......    4.95
Empanadas (ea) ..............    3.75
Avocado Slices (side).....    2.50

(Add HAM $2.50)

           11.95
Black Beans, Roast Potato, grilled red onions, pimientos,
Cheddar, Sriracha Mojo, topped w/fried egg, cilantro, tomato & avo .......Papa Bowl (VEGETARIAN)

SIRLOIN STEAK ............................... 13.95

Sides

2 empanadas of your choice ..............

White rice, Cuban black beans, sweet plantains, yuca fries w/Mojo, avocado w/ tomato
& sweet onion slices, drizzled w/lime & EV olive oil w/ tostones ............................................

10.95

  9.95

Empanada Combo*
GuaJiro Dish

9.95

(VEGETARIAN)

ver. 30.0

40.00

Creamy potato, filled w/ savory beef & lightly breaded, served w/ dipping sauce  ................          2.95
(ea)Potato Balls (Papa Rellena)


